APH2400R
9312737099983
12 Months
Alfresco Outdoor Strip
Heater with Remote 3000W
Power 2400W
3 Heat settings: 800W/ 1600W/
2400W
24 Hr Timer
LED Display
Remote control operations
Stainless steel tube elements
Aluminium structure
Ceiling or wall mounted
Fast & efficient heating
Overheat protection
Unique sleek design
Heating area coverage of 30m²
IP Rating: IP55
Colour: Black
Unit’s Dimensions: (H) 1460 x (L) 50 x
(W) 200mm
Unit’s Weight: 11kgs
Power Cord Length: 1800mm
Carton Quantity: 1